Gaston County

G aSton CO u n ty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 17-209

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the May Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $21,834.84; Vehicles & ETC - $2,102.74; VTS Refunds - $7,530.98; Grand Total -
$31,468.56)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statue and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the refund
of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorizes payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 10-2301-01.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for May 2017

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE e

I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certlfy that the above is a t | qanf; g6
taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: ’ ‘ f BRI

NO. DATE M1 M2 Brown Fraley Grant ; :;Hey ** " Vote
2017162 06/27/2017 TP AF A A A A A R N
DISTRIBUTION: '

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
MAY 2017 REAL ESTATE

Anthony, Scotty $109.24
Arredonda, Arturo $111.38
Arredonda, Arturo $104.50
Blakley, Matthew $460.00
Brooks, David $108.17
Brooks, Pamie $161.89
Brown, Terry $138.51
Byers, Lewis $115.24
Byers, Lewis $123.78
Camp, Marc $745.69
Campbell, Roy $2,880.16
Carden, Ronald $1,484.95
Cloninger, Shufly $737.98
Conger, Angela $480.68
Congleton, Mark $150.38
Congleton, Mark $169.33
Cook, Mark $211.
Cooper, Xenophon $249.48
Dowdy, Tonya $146.39
Erwin, Gary $146.12
Feimster, Virginia $2,410.72
Forrest, Eric $151.74
Franks, Amy $109.05
Gibson, Tamiko $337.00
Gilbert, Bobby $106.05
Herd, Kenneth $138.11
Hinson, Carolyn $128.00
Hopkins, Tommy $114.21
Humphries, Robert $191.81
James W Stancil $167.83
Jeffries, Jerry $136.62
Jeffries, Jerry $120.54
Jordan, Sabrina $288.11
Keever, Roger $120.00
Kelly, David $239.00
Kimble, James $110.65
Lowe, Karen $1,875.00
Lynch, Sandra $103.17
Mantecon Christinia $456.00
Massengill, John $169.09
May, Samuel $113.36
Miller, Niles $112.74
Moody, Dana $368.62
Nanney, Todd $181.72
Newton, Belinda $657.00
Painter, Donna $130.00
Painter, Donna $130.00
Painter, Donna $130.00
Painter, Donna $130.00
Phillips, David $200.66
Phillips, David $104.40
Reid, Samantha $165.00
Riggan, John $899.08
Roberts, Brandon $934.00
Robinson, Malcolm $255.84
Rosales, Jaime $144.20
Sellers, Joel $121.91
Styche, Ryan $113.03
Walters, Grady $117.12
Waterman, James $137.50
Waterman, James $137.50
Waterman, James $137.50
Weaver, Stacy $105.18

TOTAL $21,834.84




MAY 2017 VEHICLES & ETC
Cansler, Robert
Cherryville Auto Parts
Craig, Danny

Farmer, Brian

Gaston County Tax
Hughes, James
Keever, Roger
Melhom, Dieter
Ratchford, Troy
Redding, Tamra
Shanks, Crystal
TOTAL

MAY VTS REFUNDS
Bauer, Brent Jay

Bryne, Tracy Eileen
Buckner, Jane Carter
Calhoun, Rhonda Hord
Crowder, Ricky Paris
Dellinger, Amanda Leigh
Edwards, Ernestine Johnson
Engle, Jill Kiser

Eudy, Glenda Payne
Eudy, John Alvin JR
Figueroa De Vera, Jazminn Eliza
Ford, Heather Marcia
Harrison, Dale Kelly
Lawyer, Felicia Sucre
Lenox Salons LL.C
Letorney, Cynthia West
Long, Robin Michele
McDonald, John Oliver JR
McKinnish, Jimmy Ray
Mocanu, Gregory John
Patel, Anil Raman
Prescott, James Kevin
Queen, Timothy James
Rudisill, Ashley Terry
Schoch-Miller, Andrea Lee
Scull, Harry Patrick

Shepherds Landscape Maintenance
Shepherds Landscape Maintenance
Shepherds Landscape Maintenance
Shepherds Landscape Maintenance

Sheppard, Jane Joseph
Spencer, Hartwell Spain JR
Teague, Monty Randall
Tran, Vinh Loan Thi
Vargas, Claribel

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$190.28
$424.12
$107.30
$125.62
$125.33
$170.03
$120.00
$352.60
$219.99
$130.98
$136.49
$2,102.74

$428.59
$166.85
$396.50
$151.80
$199.57
$250.84
$147.15
$152.13
$180.73
$255.53
$160.30
$101.13
$192.84
$138.54
$143.19
$402.99
$191.10
$434.38
$114.98
$174.23
$103.79
$251.84
$256.22
$201.63
$744.22
$195.44
$218.19
$123.07
$215.20
$165.14
$119.84
$115.76
$102.40
$228.56
$106.31
$7,530.98

$31,468.56



